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Chocolate Chewy Bar

You should always consult your doctor before starting Chocolate flavoured milk protein bar covered in milk
any weight loss programme. chocolate. With sweeteners.

Nutritional Information

Ingredients: Milk protein, Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole

Por %R Perd7g %R milk powder, cocoa mass, whey powder (milk), emulsifier: soya
100g peri0lg  seing e snig lecithin, flavouring), Glucose syrup, Humectant: glycerine, Water,

Energy ﬁg y Wégg gg% Oligofructose, Sunflower oil, Reduced fat cocoa powder, Potassium

Fat ¢ 118 66 phosphate, Flavouring, Thickener: guar gum, Calcium carbonate ,
Ofwhich saturates @ 49 98 Compound vitamin and mineral mixture (maltodextrin, ascorbic acid,
Mono-unsaturates g 3.2 18 ferrous fumarate, nicotinamide, vitamin E acetate, zinc oxide, calcium
Polyunsaturates g 28 16 D-pantothenate, copper gluconate, manganese sulphate, pyridoxine

O(a);bvshh\y%rate : g élg %%; hydrochloride, thiamin hydrochloride, vitamin A acetate, riboflavin, folic
Po\yo\sc Sugars 8 83 50 acid, potassium iodate, chromic chloride, sodium molybdate, sodium
Starch § 13 08 selenite, vitamin K, D-biotin, vitamin D3, vitamin B12), Potassium

Fibre g b4 31 chloride, Antioxidants (ascorbyl palmitate, tocopherol rich extract, acid:

Protein g 23 127 citric acid), Magnesium oxide, Sodium citrate, Salt, Sweeteners

\%ﬁgmm A gg 469'8 5 2689 3 (sucralose, acesulfame K).

Vitamn D ¥ 6 19 B

yitamm & umgg 4%8 gg 21518 %g Allergen Advice: For allergens see ingredients in bold. Not
ftamin g 4o | suitable for people with nut or sesame seeds allergy.

Vitamin G mg 509 64 290 36

Thiamin mg 07 64 04 36

Riboflavin mg 08 6 05 X

Niacin mg 95 89 64 M

Vitamin B mg 08 98 05 33

Folic acid ug 170 89 667 33

\itamin B12 g 15 8 08 X

Botn g 293 89 167 3B

Pantothenicacd ~ mg 35 58 20 3

Potassium mg14t 68 776 39

Chloride mg 4722 59 2091 M

Calcium mg 4707 59 2683 M

Phosphorus mg 4474 64 2049 36

Magnesium mg 241 60 1217 M

lron mg 95 68 64 X

Zinc mg 63 63 36 36

Copper mg 08 75 04 43

Manganese mg 12 61 07 ¥

Selenium ug 333 61 190 ¥

Chromium g 242 61 188 ¥

Molyodenum g 301 60 172 M

lodine g %8 61 518 B

*RI-Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal
programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant. replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a

Total Diet Replacement.

LAM372011




Cambrid e INGREDIENT & NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Weight Plan.. VALID FROM NOVEMBER 2016

Real people, real support, real results.

Orange Chewy Bar

You should always consult your doctor before starting Orange flavour milk protein bar covered in plain chocolate.
any weight loss programme. With sweeteners.

Nutritional Information . . ‘
Ingredients: Milk protein, Dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa

Per %R Perd7g %Rr butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin), Glucose syrup, Humectant: glycering,
100g perflly - sewig persenng Oligofructose, Water, Sunflower o, Potassium phosphate, Thickener:
Energy ﬁgal %gg ggg guar gum, Antioxidants (ascorbyl palmitate, tocopherol rich extract, acid:
Fat 116 66 citric acid), Calcium carbonate, Compound vitamin and mineral mixture
Of which saturates 50 99 (maltodextrin, ascorbic acid, ferrous fumarate, nicotinamide, vitamin E
Mono-unsaturates g 3.2 19 acetate, zinc oxide, calcium D-pantothenate, copper gluconate,
Cg%sglh%’o%ﬁfes 8 4%2 2%8 manganese sulphate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, thiamin hydrochloride,
! : vitamin A acetate, riboflavin, folic acid, potassium iodate, chromic
i 0 chloride, sodium molybdate, sodium selenite, vitamin K, D-biotin, vitamin
Swghsugars ! il A hloride, sodium molybdate, sodium selente, vitamin K, D-biotin, vitari
Starch q 1 08 D3, vitamin B12), Potassium chloride, Flavouring, Magnesium oxide,
Eibre. g 28131 1%% Salt, Sodium citrate, Sweeteners (sucralose, acesuifame k), Golour:
rotein g : : beta-carotene.
Satt g 08 04
Vitamin A ug 46719 8 2667 B . . s
\itamin D 33 6 19 38 Allergen Advice: For alergens see ingredients in bold. Not
Wamin& umgg 4%8 gg 2%18 gg suitable for people with nut or sesame seeds allergy.
ftamin . .
Vitamin G umgg %8 59 267 B
Thiamin mg 06 59 04 U
A R
liacin mg 9. .
\itamin B6 mg 08 8 056 B
Folic acid ug 170 59 667 R
Vitamin B12 g 15 8 08 0B
Botn g 293 59 167 3
Pantothenicacd ~ mg 35 8 20 33
Potassium mg13663 68 7788 &9
Chloride mg 4846 61 2762
Calcium mg 4692 59 2674 R
Phosphorus mg 4588 66 2615 37
Magnesium mg 2241 60 127 %
lron mg 106 76 61 43
Zinc mg 60 60 34 W
Copper mg 06 60 03 &
Manganese mg 12 60 07 H
Selenium g 28 60 187 M
Chromium g 289 60 136
Molyodenum g 296 59 169 4
lodine ug 885 59 504 U

“RI-Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal
programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant. replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a

Total Diet Replacement.

LAM371211
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Toffee Chewy Bar

You should always consult your doctor before starting Toffee flavour milk protein bar covered in milk chocolate.
any weight loss programme. With sweeteners.
Nutritional Information Ingredients: Milk protein, Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole
Per %A Per57g %A milk powder, cocoa mass, whey powder (milk), emulsifier: soya lecithin,
100 periilg  seing per sening flavouring), Glucose syrup, Humectant: glycerine, Oligofructose, Water,
Energy k1490 849 Sunfiower o, Flavouring, Potassium phasphate, Thickener: Guar gum,
: keal 13135 20 Antioxidants (ascorbyl pamitate, tocopherol rich exiract, acid: citric acid),
aﬂtr'v.h:ch sallrates g i'g ;E Calcium carbonate, Compound vitamin and mineral mixture
Mo irsdinciee g 79 18 (maltodextrin, ascorbic acid, ferrous fumarate, nicotinamide, vitamin E
Polunsaluraies @ 28 18 acetate, zinc oxide, calcium D-pantothenate, copper gluconate,
Carbohydralte g 47 27 manganese sulphate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, thiamin hydrochloride,
9’ "~P’f“ sugas g 317 §-1 vitamin A acetate, riboflavin, folic acid, potassium iodate, chromic
“?ahf&% g E-L I‘g chioride, sodium molybdate, sodium selenite, vitamin K, D-biotin, vitamin
o - Y D3, vitamin B12), Potassium chloride, Magnesium oxide, Sodium citrate,
Fibve. g 4 28 2
Protein 1 24 198 Salt, Sweeteners (sucralose, acesulfame K).
il TR
EE%:% IL»E iﬁé-ﬂ% g? 2 1-5 ﬁ Allergen Advice: For allergens see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for
Viiamn £ m 70 % 40 R people with nut or sesame seeds llergy.
Vitamin K g 89 B B B/
Vitamin C mg 491 B B0 B
Thiamin mg 06 59 04 U
Riboftavin m 08 60 05 M
Niacin m 95 &8 54 WU
Vitamin B6 m 08 8 05 X
Folcacid pg 1M70 59 B87 B
Vifamin B12 o 15 8 08 3
Biotn A3 8 1’7 B
Pantothenicacd mg 35 58 20 &3
Potassium mgldese 68 712 39
Chionde my 4689 89 %673 03
Galcium my 4699 53 2673 B
Phosphorus mg 672 67 63 B
Magnesium my 25 60 1279 W
Iron m 87 6@ a0 ¥
nc mg 60 60 34 M
Cooper m 06 6 03 3
gse m 12 60 07 W
Seleniym pg 28 60 187 M
Chvomium g 29 60 138 M
Mohyodenum g 2296 59 108 M
lodine bg 895 60 510 M

*Rl-Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 keal).

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal
programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant. replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a

Total Diet Replacement.

LAM374611
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Mint Crunch Bar

You should always consult your doctor before starting Mint flavour soya and milk protein bar covered in
any weight loss programme. plain chocolate.

Nutritional Information .
Ingredients: Dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter,

Per %R PerBbg %R emulsifier: soya lecithin), Partially inverted sugar syrup, Textured soya
100g perf0Dg  sening persening protein, Soya protein nuggets (soya protein isolate, tapioca starch,
Energy kJ 1647 903 salt), Humectant: glycerine, Glucose syrup, Milk protein, Soya protein
kel 391 25 nuggets (soya protein isolate, tapioca starch, malt extract (barley), salt)
i g 128 I Redhced der, Water, Conjugated inoleic acid powder

Ofwhichsaturates g 66 3.0 EaLCEO Tat cocoa powder, aler, LOnugated InOeiC acia powder

Mono-nsaturates g 3.1 17 (conjugated linoleic acid, sodium caseinate (milk), antioxidants: mixed

Polyunsaturates g 24 13 tocopherols), Sunflower oil, Potassium chloride, Hydrogenated vegetable
Carbofydrate g 47 285 oil (soya, palm and cottonseed oil in varying proportions), Calcium

%Wg‘sm sugars g 2% Tjg carbonate, Compound vitamin and mineral mixture (maltodextrin,

Sta¥ch 8 20 11 ascorbic acid, ferrous fumarate, nicotinamide, vitamin E acetate, zinc
Fire J 56 31 oxide, calcium D-pantothenate, manganese sulphate, copper gluconate,
Protein g 20 148 pyridoxine hydrochloride, vitamin A acetate, thiamin hydrochloride,

St g 10 05 riboflavin, folic acid, potassium iodate, chromic chloride, sodium selenite,
wammé H9 48%-% gg 26?-5 %g sodium molybdate, vitamin K, D-biotin, vitamin D3, vitamin B12), Soya
VJTSW : H% R lecithin, Sodium phosphate, Potassium phosphate, Magnesium oxide,
vtamm é U ﬁgg g} %g? gg Potassium chloride, Sodium citrate, Flavouring (soya).

ftamin mg 48, .

Thiamin. mg 07 61 04 H Allergen Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
ﬁ‘igg%avm mg 8% g? (5)2 gg see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for people with nut or sesame

T ’ ‘ ds allergy.

Vitamin B mg 08 6 05 B seeds alerg
Folic acid ug 191 7 820 4
\itamin B12 ig 15 60 08 3
Biotin g 304 61 167 B
Pantothenicacd ~ mg 36 61 _20 33
Potassium mgt42r2 71 7849 39
Chloride mg 5850 73 P18 40
Calcium mg 5172 606 2845 3

Phosphorus mg 043 72 2174 A
Magnesium mg 2389 64 1314 3
lron m 133 % 13 2
Zinc mg 68 68 37 I
Copper m 10 9 05 83
Ma%anese mg 16 1B 09 4
Selenium g 381 69 20 38
Chromium g 2247 6 136 MU
Molyodenum i 30 6 11 A
lodine g %7 6 50 ¥

“RI-Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal
programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant. replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a

Total Diet Replacement.

LAM373711
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Cranberry crunch bar

You should always consult your doctor before starting Cranberry flavoured soya protein and skimmed milk bar
any weight loss programme. covered in milk chocolate.

Nutritional Information Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder,

Per %R’ Perbbg %RI cocoa mass, whey powder (milk), emulsifier: soya lecithin, flavouring),
100g perf00g  sening persening Partially inverted sugar syrup, Soya protein nuggets (soya protein

Energy kJ 163 9 isolate, tapioca starch, salt), Skimmed milk powder, Humectant:

Fat kel %88 2613\ glycerine, Soya protein nuggets (soya protein isolate, tapioca starch,
Of which saturates 8 55 30 malt extract (barley), salt), Sweetened dried cranberries (cranberries,
Mono-unsaturates g 3] 17 sugar, sunflower oil), Milk protein, Textured soya protein, Sunflower ol
Polyunsaturates @ 3.3 18 Oligofructose, Potassium phosphate, Antioxidants (ascorbyl palmitate,

Carbohycrate g 49 236 tocopherol rich extract, acid: citric acid), Calcium carbonate, Compound
8&‘9’3‘80“ Sugars 8 256 % vitamin and mineral mixture (maltodextrin, ascorbic acid, ferrous

' ' fumarate, nicotinamide, vitamin E acetate, zinc oxide, calcium

F%r%rch 8 22 8% D-pantothenate, manganese sulphate, copper gluconate, pyridoxine

gr(l)ttem g 2% 18% hydrochloride, vitamin A acetate, thiamin hydrochloride, riboflavin, folic
al g ! ) acid, potassium iodate, chromic chloride, sodium selenite, sodium

Wm!”é ug 48%-% gé 26% %g molybdate, vitamin K, D-biotin, vitamin D3, vitamin B12), Potassium
i o ' chloride, Hydrogenated vegetable oil (soya, palm and cottonseed oil in

Vitamin E mg 73 61 40 33 ‘ : o O RYE P ‘ :

Wmm é ug jgg g} ggg %g vir\/?g ,\p;lropompns), Sgya lecithin, Acid: citric acid, Flavouring, Sodium
tamin mg 48, } citrate, Magnesium oxide.

Thiamin, mg 07 61 04 M

ﬁ‘.boﬂavm mg 09 6% 0-2 31 Allergen Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,

Vilt%Cr‘nnm 5 mg 88 81 8'5 %3 see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for people with nut or sesame

Folc acid W o1213 6l 667 3 seeds allergy.

e TR
jotin ug 0. ]

Pantothenicacd  mg 36 61 20 33

Potassium mg e 2 1R 4

Chlorice mg 4849 61 2067 3

Calcium mg 5446 68 2995 37

Phosphorus mg 6173 88 3395 49

Magnesium mg 2375 63 1306 3

lron mg 98 70 54 38

Zinc mg 64 64 35 ¥

Copper mg 07 66 04 36

Manganese mg 13 6 07 ¥

Selenium g 94 2 A7 X

Chromium g 249 6 187 MU

Molyodenum g 310 6 11 M

locine g %3 63 519 ¥

“RI-Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal
programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant. replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a

Total Diet Replacement.

LAM374911
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Suitable for
VEgetaria ns

You should always consult your doctor before starting Peanut flavoured soya and milk protein bar covered in
any weight loss programme. milk chocolate.

Nutritional Information Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk

Per %R’ Perbbg %RI powder, cocoa mass, whey powder (milk), emulsifier: soya lecithin,
100g per0ly  sening per sening flavouring), Maltodextrin, Partially inverted sugar syrup, Soya protein

Energy kJ 1659 912 nuggets (soya protein isolate, tapioca starch, salt), Humectant:

Fat éca\ 13392 2%% glycerine, Soya protein nuggets (soya protein isolate, tapioca
Ofwhich satuates ¢ 58 39 starch, malt extract (barley), salt), Textured soya prgte\n, Smooth
Mono-unaturates ¢ 3.9 21 peanut butter (peanuts, sea salt), Oligofructose, Milk protein,
Polyunsaturates  § 25 14 Potassium phosphate, Conjugated linoleic acid powder (conjugated

Carbohyarate g 46 240 linoleic acid, sodium caseinate (milk), antioxidants: mixed
ggm'gh Sugars g 286 ﬂsé tocopherols), Calcium carbonate, Flavouring, Potassium chloride,
Sta¥ch 8 105 57 Hydrogenated vegetable oil (soya, palm and cottonseed oil in

Fibre g 76 49 varying proportions), Compound vitamin and mineral mixture

Protein g 262 138 (maltodextrin, ascorbic acid, ferrous fumarate, nicotinamide, vitamin

Sat g 08 04 E acetate, zinc oxide, calcium D-pantothenate, manganese sulphate,

\\%Sm% 19 48%-% gg 26% %g copper gluconate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, vitamin A acetate,

Vitamin £ H% 738 40 B thiamin hydrochloride, riboflavin, folic acid, potassium iodate,

Vitamin K w455 61 B0 3B chromic chloride, sodium selenite, sodium molybaate, vitamin K,

Vitamin C mg 45 61 267 3B D-biotin, vitamin D3, vitamin B12), Magnesium oxide, Potassium

g?tl)%mn g\g 85 g} 004-3 gﬁ chloride, Sodium phosphate.

%ﬂm B g\g 8% g} 054'§ gé Allergen Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,

Folic acid TGP ) O A see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for people with nut or

\éit;atmin B2 fi 38 2 gg 1%% %g sesame seeds allergy.
ofin g 30 i

Pantothenicacd ~ mg 36 61 20 33

Potassium mgidtt 7 761 39

Chloride mg 4934 62 214 WU

Calcium mg 481 61 2674 33

Phosphorus mg 9605 80 3083 44

Magn%sium mg 2?&8(1J ?? 13%.% gg
fon mg 10. }

Zinc mg 64 64 35 ¥

Copper mg 08 76 04 L

Maﬂganese mg 15 18 08 &

Selenium i ¥4 0 21 3B

Chromium g 247 62 136 A

Molyodenum i 30 62 171

lodine g %6 62 515 WU

“RI-Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal
programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant. replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a

Total Diet Replacement.

LAM374711
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Suitable for
VEgetaria ns

You should always consult your doctor before starting
any weight loss programme.

Nutritional Information

Per %R  Perbg %Rl
100g pert00g  sening per sening

Energy kJ 1602 881

keal 382 210
Fat g 125 69
Ofwhichsaturates g 68 38
Mono-unsaturates g 1.7 09
Poyunsaturates g 36 20
Carbohydrate g 408 24
Ofwhichsugars g 325 179
Polyols g 44 24
Starch g 06 03
Fibre g 58 32
Protein g 51 138
Sat g 10 05
Vitamin A g 4849 61 267 R
Vitamin D g 36 6 19 3B
Vitamin £ mg 73 61 40 3
Vitamin K ug 455 61 260 3
Vitamin G mg 45 61 267 3B
Thiamin, mg 07 61 04 M
Ribofiavin mg 09 6 05 M
Niacin mg 98 61 64 M
Vitamin B6 mg 08 61 056 3
Folc acig ugo1213 61 667 33
Vitamin B12 g 18 710X
Both ~~ pg 04 6 167 R
Pantothenicacd ~ mg 36 61 20 33
Potassium mgld2r 71 7825 X9
Chloride mg 9509 69 3030 B
Calcium mg o411 68 2976 37
Phosphorus mg 657 75 2891 4
Magnesium mg 2297 61 1263 ¥
Iron mg 87 62 48 MU
Zinc mg 62 6 34 U
Copper mg 06 6 03 X
Manganese mg 13 6 07 ¥
Selenium g 95 2 A7 0N
Chromium g 249 6 137 U
Molybdenum g 30 6 1 M
lodine g 94 62 b4 U

“RI-Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Lemon flavoured milk and soya protein bar covered in
yoghurt flavoured coating. With sweetener.

Ingredients: Yoghurt coating (sugar, palm kernel oll, lactose (milk), ful
cream yoghurt powder (milk), emulsifier: soya lecithin), Partially inverted
sugar syrup, Skimmed milk powder, Lemon nuggets (sugar, apple,
lemon puree 20%, glycerol, pineapple fibre, acidity regulators (citric acid,
potassium citrate), gelling agent (sodium alginate), stabiliser (calcium
phosphate), flavouring, colour: curcumin)), Seya protein nuggets (soya
protein isolate, tapioca starch, salt), Milk protein, Textured soya
protein, Oligofructose, Soya protein nuggets (soya protein isolate,
tapioca starch, malt extract (barley), salt), Sunflower ol, Water,
Humectant: glycerine, Potassium phosphate, Potassium chloride,
Hydrogenated vegetable ol (soya, palm and cottonseed oil in varying
proportions), Compound vitamin and mineral mixture (maltodextrin,
ascorbic acid, ferrous fumarate, nicotinamide, vitamin E acetate, zinc
oxide, calcium D-pantothenate, manganese sulphate, copper gluconate,
pyridoxine hydrochloride, vitamin A acetate, thiamin hydrochloride,
riboflavin, folic acid, potassium iodate, chromic chioride, sodium selenite,
sodium molybdate, vitamin K, D-biotin, vitamin D3, vitamin B12),
Calcium carbonate, Soya lecithin, Antioxidants (ascorbyl paimitate,
tocopherol rich extract, acid: citric acid), Sodium citrate, Acid: citric acid,
Magnesium oxide, Flavouring, Sweetener: sucralose.

Allergen Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for people with nut or sesame
seeds allergy.

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal

programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant.

replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a
Total Diet Replacement.

LAM375011
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Strawberry & Apple Yoghurt Bar

You should always consult your doctor before starting Strawberry and apple flavoured soya and milk protein bar covered
any weight loss programme. in yogurt flavoured coating.

Nutritional Information Ingredients: Yoghurt compound 20% (sugar, non-hydrogenated palm

Por %R PerBBg %R kemel oil, lactose (milk), yoghurt powder (milk), soya lecithin), Textured
100g per 100y sening persewig soya protein, Partially inverted sugar syrup, Strawberry flavoured apple
Energy kJ 1604 862 pieces 11% (dried diced apple (43%), dextrose, humectant: glycerol,
Fat kel %8% 2;8 strawberry juice concentrate (9%), maize starch, Acid: malic acid,
Of which saturates 8 63 35 elderberry juice extract, flavouring, preservative: sulphur dioxide),
Mono- unsaturates g 13 07 Soya protein crisps (soya protein, tapioca starch, salt), Skimmed milk
Polyunsaturates ¢ 25 1.3 powder, Oligofructose (sulphites), Milk protein, Sunflower ol
Carbohydrate g 434 29 Humectant: glycering, potassium phosphate, calcium carbonate, Acid:
gowfh Sugars 8 3?2 ng citric acid, Soya lecithin, Potassium chioride, Compound vitamin and
Starch g 19 10 m\neyal mixture (mqltodextmn, ascprbm aad, ferﬁous fumarate,
Fire 79 44 nicotinamide, vitamin E acetate, zinc oxide, calcium D-pantothenate,
Protein 8 240 132 copper gluconate, manganese sulphate, vitamin A acetate, pyridoxine
Sat g 06 03 hydrochloride, riboflavin, thiamin hydrochloride, folic acid, potassium
mgmé Hg 48%-% gé 26% gg iodate, chromic chloride, sodium molybdate, sodium selenite, vitamin K,
: ’ D-biotin, vitamin D3, vitamin B12), Magnesium oxide, Flavouring.
Vitamin E mg 73 61 40 B
Vtamin K by 61 B0 B
\itamin C Pngg 85 61 %7 3B Allergen Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Not
Thiamin mg 07 61 04 U suitable for people with nut or sesame seeds allergy.
Riboflavin mg 09 6 05 A
o
tamin mg Q. )
Folic acid ugo1213 61 667 33
\itamin B12 i 15 60 08 3
Biotin 04 61 167 3B
Pantothenic acid Pngg 36 61 20 B
Potassium mgtdird 71 96
Chlorie mg 4818 60 2600 33
Calcium mg 490 62 2744 U
Phosphorus mg 4391 63 2415 U
Magnesium mg 2823 62 1218 H
Iron mg 85 61 47 B
Zinc mg 62 6 34 U
Copper mg 06 61 03 U
Manganese mg 13 6 07 3
Selenium ug 43 62 189 U
Chromium g 22 63 138 ¥
Molyodenum i 35 63 1713
lodine g 9t 61 801 3

*RI-Reference intake of an average adult (3400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sources of heat. Drink at least 2.25 This product is a meal replacement for weight control. In conjunction with everyday
litres of calorie-free liquid throughout the day with any Cambridge Weight Plan® food, substituting two of the main daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal
programme. Use as directed by your Cambridge Weight Plan® Consultant. replacements contributes to weight loss. This product may also be used as part of a

Total Diet Replacement.

LAM374411




